(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sumit Singh Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1532 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 26 May 2002 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113928 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 28-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Sunil Panwar (Constable) 23-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 05-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 23-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 27-06-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Singh Sumit Singh
Emp Code: 703378286 703378286
From: 21-12-2023 21-12-2023
To: 21-05-2025 21-05-2025
Designation: Associate Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -

HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

— Wed 28-05-2025 07:17 PM

/| People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
' RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Sumit - GQ-AMRSN-1532

Te Parimala
Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’
© Follow up.
Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703378286
E-CODE 696291
NAME Mr. Sumit Sumit
DATE OF JOINING 24-Dec-23
DATE OF
RELIEVING 21-May-25
DESIGMNATION Associate
SUPERVISOR Shivani Srivastava

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happers Here
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Singh Sumit Singh

Enroll No: 20SOLNBCOMO017406 20SOLNBCOMO017406
Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: Jun-2023 Jun-2023

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

University of Delhi

Check Authenticity of Digitally Verified Marksheet

Please enter DVFNO [163415 |m

Exam Session May-June 2023

College Name SO0L -| |- School of Open Learning
Course Name 503 -||- (CBCS) B.COM (PROG.)
Part & Semester II1-]]-VIL

Exam Rollno 20345311823

Enrollment No. 20SOLNBCOMO L7406

Name SUMIT

Father's Name KULDEEP SINGH

Close & Goto Home

University of Delhi
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1532

GQ-AMRSN-1532

Candidate Name: Sumit Singh Sumit Singh

Date Of Birth: 26-05-2002 26-05-2002

Father Name: Kuldeep singh Kuldeep singh

Addressl: 340,Mankrola,Sarva haryana gramin 340,Mankrola,Sarva haryana gramin
bank Mankrola bank Mankrola
,Gurgaon,Haryana-122505 ,Gurgaon,Haryana-122505

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Sunil Panwar (Constable),

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sunil Panwar (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

|TRD‘E COPY |

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-1532

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumit Singh
FATHER MAME Kuldeep singh
DATE OF BIRTH 26-May-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

340, Mankrola,Sarva haryana gramin bank Mankrola ,Gurgaon,Haryana-122505

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Pataudi Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 19999981817
VERIFICATION STATUS Verificd Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Sunil Panwar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Werified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNurmber raised before us. The informaton is subject to the seareh conducted within the Jurisdietional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subjeet to the search conducted within the Jurisdietional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruection of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor liable for any act of erroe, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

A fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID Df1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Singh

Sumit Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Sumit Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 10
Case D GO-AMRSN-1532
Current Group Waorld Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 10
Resolved Matches 10 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
Nama Sumit Singh
Date Prirted 23-08-2025, 0558
Primted By Hmander Kuma:

False:- 10

Confidential

26 May 2002

23 May 2025 08:50
No

Yes

Unspecified- 0

Croup Warld Check m LS EG FJ%KELIJGEHCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 4 (b)

Surnit Mumar
SIMNGH
FALSE Sumit SINGH
FALSE St SINGH
FALSE Sumit SINGH
FALSE Sumnit SINGH
FALSE Surmit SINGH
FALSE Symit SINGH
FALSE Sumit SINGH
FALSE ‘Sumit SINGH
Har
Cadw Prirged
Prtac By
Crmm

1408316 PER,
2c
THTIAE o8,
SiC
B32d411 PER
SC
76217854 o8,
=iC
BA568E3 o8,
sC
TITTES o8,
s
TH2ETOD =
s
8412400 o8,
SiC
Bz e,
RE
Surri Sengh
23082005, 0F55
Hamandar brar
‘Warid Check

EEEEEEEGLEGE

01-
Fab- 1384

1966,
1587
Jun-1878

18457

1990,
1989

iND
ING

IND

IND

1§D

INO

IND

ING

IND

Linkonariem

$OX LSEG Mifucence

ig Eg EE i§

Fato-Reso

MO MATCH
HO MATCH
NO MATCH

NO MATCH

Dnle of Bath
mismadeh

Date of Bt
Diate of Barth
Dats of Beth

Dinte of Beth

TS T
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Annexure 4 (c)

5 World-Check matches
resoived as False

23 May 2025 09:53 Hemender Kumar

23 May 2025 03:50 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
23 May 2025 02:50 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al tmasasps in his export @ In UTC ana may ba In variancs Wil ha lacais Ime shown of Ta appioation

Lagal Mebos

Tra conterds of s "ot &S DITVENS and confaential ane Shouls ROt Be JECISE 1o BN parties uriase: (T Iha tarme of your agtasrment wim LEED alow you to
0o 53; [ the moors subject eauests any dala thal you may Mo on PEm, antd Suoh SeAS Inclodas elr Word-Theok menn, o (1) you &7 under some ofna egal
chigasan o &0 50. You Mus! cONSIsr and abios Dy your own obigabions In raltion 10 Ma dala DUveCy NENis o ROVICLaE and must notity e of your mbanton
12 SGRNCh againgt Wond-Thaeck and provids tham with infarmabian conlane: 0 M Word-Chack privacy stanemant. Y'au &nall nat raly upan the condant of this repan
without maaing NESsenoe i SNECks o varty tha infarmatan containga tharsin information cormaiates is necassarly braf ans should be read oy ¥ou b 1he consase of
ne futer delalis avaiable n e DERME! SOLTDES I wWhCh Inks are provided. The accumacy of the infarrrasan foung In 1he unaerlying sourmes must 06 varfiad with
ihe Mecord sutjact bafore amy @chion © WKEN and you Shoud Inform us If any Inks S B S0UFTES @ Droken. IF his recont coniaing negatve alisgations, B shouis
be assomed Nat Such FRgalions @ Jenes Iy e subiact Yoo should ol orew any negative Infrences atout individuals or entites mansy becauss Tay &%
Kantfad in e catebase. NOrDeteuss ey are Shown as "Repcrtad baing Inkad 127 ofhars Certfad b the database. The ratums of Imeing varies consasrably
Many parsons ans InCoed solaly Detause thay RO O have Neid praminant polbos positions or ars cannacted 18 such Indhiduais

Hama Sume Singh
Dt P roses L0025, 0G5S

S PO LSEG Hfucence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 4 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 15/ 15



Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1532 GQ-AMRSN-1532

Candidate Name: Sumit Singh Sumit Singh

Date Of Birth: 26-05-2002 26-05-2002

Father Name: Kuldeep singh Kuldeep singh

Addressl: 340, Mankrola, Sarva haryana gramin 340, Mankrola, Sarva haryana gramin
bank Mankrola, Gurgaon, bank Mankrola, Gurgaon,
Haryana-122505 Haryana-122505

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBSMN-1532

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Singh

FATHER NAME

Kuldeep singh

DATE OF BIRTH

26-May-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

340, Mankrola, Sarva haryana gpramin bank Mankrola, Gurgaon, Haryana-122505

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As onthe date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As onthe date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours rJ'I'I.Ll'rn.
Acdoe fpd

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Singh Sumit Singh

Pan Number: NSEPS2731F NSEPS2731F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 753

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable LOW CREDIT AGE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

&

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER: SUMIT SINGH DATE:23-D5-2025
MEMBER iD: B300115010_KOL12455 TIME: 15:40:45
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL HUMBER: 9,11,05,64 451

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME SUMIT SUMIT

DATE OF BIRTH: 27-05-2002 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

1:  HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IM PAST 6 MONTHS
2 LOW CREDIT AGE

CREDITVISIONE SCORE 753

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with al least one Irade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 (High risk) o 900 (low risk)
Consumer nof in CIBIL database or history older than 36 months =1

* At least one tradeline with information updated in last 38 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NHUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INGOME TAX ID NUMBER (Pan &) NSEPS2731F

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (UID) H0OOOCOOEON00

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPFHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER i
NOT CLASSIFIED 9306165477

MOBILE PHONE'®) 9306165477

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS

SUMITSEHRAWATO212@GMAIL.COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (®) HNO 340 MANJROLA NA GURGAON NA GURGAON HARYANA 122005

€ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Fomerly: Credit Information Bureau (India) Limited). All rights reserved. PAGE 10F 3
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Annexure 6 (b)

%)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER: SUMIT SINGH DATE:23-05-2025

MEMBER I0: BE0O0115010_KOL 12458 TIME: 15:40:45

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: ©,11.08,84.451
CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODEOWNED DATE REPORTED: 14-12-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET /I GROSS INCOME MONTHLY / ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CONSUMER LOAN 31-12-2023 Mot Available 20000 GROSS INCOME MONTHLY

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: 1 HIGH CRSANG, AMT: 55,000 CURRENT: D RECENT: 28-12-2023

OVERDUE: 0 OVERDUE: 0 OLDEST: 28-12-2023

ZERO-BALANCE: 1

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Cradit report

ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAY S PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 6 0 3 3 15-01-2025
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER NAME: MOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 28-12-2023 SANCTIONED: 55,000

AGCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT. 05-01-2025 CURRENT BALANCE O

DISCLOSED CLOSED 05-01-2025 Enii 4,583

TvPE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: REFAYMENT TENURE 12

OWNERSHE: INDIVIDUAL 15-01-2025 ACTUAL PAYMENT: 55,000

COLLATERAL TYPE NO COLLATERAL PMT HIST START: 01-01-2025
FPIAT HIST END: 01-12-2023
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

ooo 000 000 000 000 000 oo 0o 000 000 000 oo Qoo oo
0125 12ad 1134 10:24 Of-2d b-da ar-2d a8-24 0524 0424 G324 o 0124 123

ENQUIRIES:
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

® 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Farmerly: Credit infarmation Bureau {India) Limited). All nghts reserved PAGE 20F 3
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Annexure 6 (c)

Tnio @CIBIL

consuNes: SUMIT SINGH A 12 3-05-2025

smewssi - BS00115010_KOL 12455 imee- 1540025

MEEmei irere HeNUE HUNEERSE o el MussEEid: 811,56 52,451
MEMEBER ENGUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURFOBE ENGQUSRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 15-01-2025 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 04-03-2024 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 09-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 50.000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-03-2024 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 2-01-2024 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 14-12-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 55.000

END OF REPORT ON SUMIT SINGH

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limied { TU CISIL) based on informaion provided! submitied by

its various members{"Members"), as part of periodic data sulbsmission and Members are reguired o ensune accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
nformation subrnitted. The credil report is genersied using the proprietnry search and maich logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforls to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information condsined in the Reporl, and shall anly be lable and / or respansible if any discrepances are drectly
attnbulable to TU CIBIL. The use of this repart is govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

© 2024 TrarsUrion CEL Limiad. (Farmacty. Credk information Bursd. (India)Limtad) Al rights rasarend. PAGE 30F 2
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Singh

Sumit Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1532 GQ-AMRSN-1532
Employee Id: 113928 113928
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

05-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sumit Singh Sumit Singh
DOB 27-05-2002 27-05-2002

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Sumit Singh Sumit Singh
Date of joining - From 21-12-2023 21-12-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-05-2025 21-05-2025
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks:NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 239813208662 239813208662
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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ISsSue vae ZiuvLurns

Annexure 8 (a)

- e

= Sumit

s=n A/ DOB 27052002
E_{FH Male

2398 1320 8662

AT U, AY ggE=
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Annexure 8 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

e AADHAAR

88 myAadhaar # English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

239813208662 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Haryana
Mobile k3T
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Singh

Sumit Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1532 GQ-AMRSN-1532
Employee Id: 113928 113928
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 27-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 9 (a)

Date ; 27-Jung-2025

LIAN Member id Name Father/Hushand Marme
102028419478 | PYKRPDOA4S0530000168054 SUMIT KULDEEP SINGH

Establishment Name

8]

DOE

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

21-12-2023

httpssf funifiedportal-mem.epfindia. gowvin/memberinteface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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